(@ STORE

UBODI PRAVO MESTO ZA TEHNIKU

Firma: G Store & Repair doo
Adresa: Bul.Mihajla Pupina 10z/3
Telefon: 011 785 66 66

Fax:

PIB: 112029009

E-mail: office@gstore.rs

CANYONheadphenes«SER-5 TYPE-C Black ( CNS-CEP5

CANYON headphones SEP-5 TYPE-C Black ( CNS-

CEP5B )

Sifra: 135148
Kategorija prozivoda: Slusalice
Proizvodac: CANYON

Cena: 839,00 rsd.

Marketing Model Name:
Commercial Name:

Warranty Products Returnable:
Warranty Term (month):
Warranty validation Criteria:
Pack Length (mm):

Pack Width (mm):

Pack Height (mm):

Pack Weight Brutto (kg):
Pack Weight Netto (kg):
Pieces in pack:

Box Length (mm):

Box Width (mm):

Box Height (mm):

Box Weight Brutto (kg):

Retail Packaging Net Weight
Carton:

Retail Packaging Net Weight
Plastic:

Packs in Box:

Package Type:

EAN Code:

Quantity of the packs per pallet
(by air)(pcs):

Quantity of the packs per pallet
(by sea)(pcs):

SEP-5

CANYON headphones SEP-5 TYPE-
C Black

Yes

24 month(s)
Serial Number
75 mm

24 mm

100 mm
0.039 kg
0.022 kg

1

540 mm
230 mm
230 mm

5.2 kg
0.017 kg

0 kg

120

Retail
5291485017026
4800

6720

Cene su informativnog karaktera. Prodavac ne odgovara za tac¢nost cena iskazanih na sajtu, zadrzava pravo izmena cena.

Ponudu za ostale artikle, informacije o stanju lagera i aktuelnim cenama mozete dobiti na upit. Pla¢anje se iskljucivo vrsi
virmanski - bezgotovinski.




