

CANYON headphones SEP-5 TYPE-C Black (CNS-CEP5B)

Šifra: 135148
Kategorija proizvoda: Slušalice
Proizvođač: CANYON

Cena: 685 rsd.



Marketing Model Name:	SEP-5 CANYON headphones SEP-5 TYPE-
Commercial Name:	C Black
Warranty Products Returnable:	Da
Warranty Term (month):	24 month(s)
Warranty validation Criteria:	Serial Number
Pack Length (mm):	75 mm
Pack Width (mm):	24 mm
Pack Height (mm):	100 mm
Pack Weight Brutto (kg):	0.039 kg
Pack Weight Netto (kg):	0.022 kg
Pieces in pack:	1
Box Length (mm):	540 mm
Box Width (mm):	230 mm
Box Height (mm):	230 mm
Box Weight Brutto (kg):	5.2 kg
Retail Packaging Net Weight Carton:	0.017 kg
Retail Packaging Net Weight Plastic:	0 kg
Packs in Box:	120
Package Type:	Retail
EAN Code:	5291485017026
Quantity of the packs per pallet (by air)(pcs):	4800
Quantity of the packs per pallet (by sea)(pcs):	6720